




 

 



Please recite Sura Al Fateha for Marhum 

Mulla Asghar Sahib and all Marhumeen. 
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Name Contact Tel 

Tasnim Mawji tasnim_mawji@hotmail.com 07944 184928 

Nasima Karim nasima.karim@sky.com 07701033975 

Fatema Damji fatty_aussie@hotmail.com 07732803205 

Fatim Bandali fatimbandali@googlemail.com 07751227022 

Zainab Walji zainabw_1@hotmail.com 07540291330 

Ruhena Ladha ruhena_ladha@hotmail.com 07730570865 

Shyrose Asharia shyroseasharia@gmail.com 07904561666 

Gents Liaisons :  

Sajjad Jivraj 

ssmjivraj@yahoo.co.uk 07960091415 

Zulfikar Mamdani zulfikarmamdani@hotmail.com 07702 159834 



SUNDAY 

27TH AUGUST 

Sir Harry Smith Community College 
8AM TO 9PM 

Sir Harry Smith Community College 
8AM TO 8PM 

Sir Harry Smith Community 
College, Whittelsey 
8AM TO 7PM 

Sir Harry Smith Community 
College 
8am to 7pm 

 
The Manor , Whittelsey 
5:30pm to 8:30pm 

 
Sir Harry Smith Community 

College, Whittelsey 
Time to be announced 



SPORT LADIES GENTS 

 Sir Harry Smith Community College 

Eastrea Road, Whittlesey 

Peterborough 
PE7 1XB 

Stanground  

Power league, 

Peterborough Road, Farcet, 

PE7 3BW 

Sir Harry Smith Community College 

Eastrea Road, Whittlesey 
Peterborough PE7 1XB 

Thomas Deacon Academy  (TDA) 

Queens Gardens, Peterborough,  

PE1 2UW and Standground  

NETBALL Sir Harry Smith Community College 

Eastrea Road,  
Whittlesey Peterborough PE7 1XB 

N/A 

SWIMMING Manor Lesuire Centre Peterborough, 

Station Rd, Whittlesey,  
Peterborough PE7 1UA 

N/A 

TABLE TENNIS Sir Harry Smith Community College 

Eastrea Road,  

Whittlesey Peterborough  
PE7 1XB 

Werrington Leisure Centre 

Staniland Way, Werrington,  

Peterborough,  

PE4 6JT 

  Werrington Leisure Centre 

Staniland Way, Werrington,  

Peterborough, PE4 6JT 

TENNIS N/A Huntingdon Tennis Centre,   

St Peters Road,  

Huntingdon PE29 7DA 

GOLF N/A Thorpe Wood Golf Club, PE3 6SE 



SATURDAY 26TH AUGUST   

Time 8am to 8pm 

Venue Sir Harry Community College, 

Eastrea Road, Whittlesey Peterborough 

Cambridgeshire PE7 1XB 

Categories 9 and Under 

12 and under 

13-15 

16-20 

21+ 

35+ 

(5 a side) - (Team Squad up to 8 Players) 



SATURDAY 26TH AUGUST /  

SUNDAY 27TH  

BADMINTON 
Time 8am to 8pm 

Venue Sir Harry Community College, 

Eastrea Road, Whittlesey Peterborough  

Cambridgeshire PE7 1XB 

Categories 12 and under 

15 and under 

Open Age (16plus)  

(Singles and Doubles) 

(A Qualification split of Championship/Premiership for 

16plus) 



SUNDAY 27TH  

Time 8AM to 8PM 

Venue Sir Harry Community College, 

Eastrea Road, Whittlesey Peterborough  

Cambridgeshire  

PE7 1XB 

Categories 12 and under 

13-15 

16-20 

21+ 

35+ Unity Teams 



  

SUNDAY 27TH  

Time 10am to 6pm   

Venue Sir Harry Community College, 

Eastrea Road, Whittlesey Peterborough  

Cambridgeshire PE7 1XB 

Categories 12 and under 

15 and under 

16+ 

Singles / Doubles 

 



SATURDAY 26TH AUGUST   

Time Saturday 5:30 to 8:30pm 

Venue Manor Leisure Centre Peterborough, 

Station Rd, Whittlesey, Peterborough 

PE7 1UA (5 Minutes Drive from Sports 

Main Venue) 
Categories 12 and under 

16-20 

21+ 

 



Participants Cost  

15 AND UNDER £20  

16 PLUS £30 



 

 

 

 







  

 







 

 

 







 

 



 

 


